
13° MEETING ESORDIENTI GS ARAGNO
V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 12/01/2025 parte 1
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

12/01/2025 -  9:00 50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine 2013
Serie 5 di 51

1 ABRATE Camilla 2013 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as
2 GRECO Greta 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
3 DEVALLE Emma 2013 ITA CS Roero
4 RADWANE Mouna 2013 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri
5 GRAZIANI Maria 2013 ITA Derthona Nuoto
6 SHIRA Ema 2013 ALB RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri
7 COSA Eleonora 2013 ITA CS Roero
8 MAGLIO Ludovica 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd

Serie 4 di 52
1 LICCIARDELLO Clara 2013 ITA CS Roero
2 CARGNINO MATOLDA Martina 2013 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri
3 ACETO Rosy 2013 ITA Derthona Nuoto 48.60 *
4 MARRO Arianna 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 39.50 *
5 RUDEZ Agata 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 41.47 *
6 DAGNINO Bianca 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
7 KISIL Oleksandra 2013 UKR RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri
8 RICCIARDI Miriam 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd

Serie 3 di 53
1 CONVERSO Giorgia 2013 ITA CS Roero 38.20 *
2 FALLO Adele 2013 ITA CS Roero 37.72 *
3 KAMBERI Klea 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 37.41 *
4 BAILO Giulia 2013 ITA Derthona Nuoto 36.63 *
5 BARBATO Reika 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 37.13 *
6 MOLINAR Bianca 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 37.46 *
7 MATAZZI Giorgia 2013 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 37.97 *
8 FILIPPI Melania 2013 ITA CS Roero 39.14 *

Serie 2 di 54
1 SERALE Victoria 2013 ITA CS Roero 36.21 *
2 ASCHERO Viola 2013 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri 35.69 *
3 MENEGHETTI Anna 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 34.90 *
4 MINA Adele 2013 ITA CS Roero 34.31 *
5 GIORDANO Alessia 2013 ITA Derthona Nuoto 34.79 *
6 BOSCOLO Vittoria 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 34.91 *
7 GIRAUDO Asia 2013 ITA CS Roero 35.99 *
8 LAURENZA Greta 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 36.27 *

Serie 1 di 55
1 LERDA Camilla 2013 ITA CS Roero 33.76 *
2 TURRINI Chiara 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 32.73 *
3 RISSO Lucia 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 32.00
4 ROMITO Aurora 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 30.50 *
5 GALLO Marta 2013 ITA CS Roero 31.36 *
6 DE ANGELIS Ginevra 2013 ITA CS Roero 32.52 *
7 LAGNO Giada 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 33.00
8 LUZZO Greta 2013 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.24 *
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12/01/2025 50 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi 2012
Serie 5 di 56

3 ALFIERI Mattia 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
4 DELIU Rajan 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
5 CANESSA Federico 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd

Serie 4 di 57
1 GALFRE' Nicolo' 2012 ITA CS Roero
2 TASSISTRO Gabriele 2012 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
3 BRUZZONE Diego 2012 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
4 ASCHERI Daniele 2012 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri
5 DELIU Rudi 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
6 DI CERBO Luigi 2012 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 ALESSANDRI Andrea 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd

Serie 3 di 58
1 CORSIGLIA Marco 2012 ITA Idea Sport ssd
2 DRAGO Edoardo 2012 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 38.83 *
3 VOTO Samuele 2012 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 37.90 *
4 MORO Leonardo Maria 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 36.31 *
5 MESSA Giulio 2012 ITA CS Roero 37.40 *
6 MORO Edoardo Silvano 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 38.31 *
7 COSTAMAGNA Leonardo 2012 ITA CS Roero 40.19 *
8 MAZZA Alexej 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd

Serie 2 di 59
1 ZUCCA Alessandro 2012 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 35.33 *
2 CALANDRI Tommaso 2012 ITA CS Roero 34.18 *
3 ALTIERI Nicolo' 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.47 *
4 FERRARA Nicolas 2012 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 32.80 *
5 LEOPIZZI Giorgio 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.20 *
6 FRAGAPANE Andrea 2012 ITA Idea Sport ssd 34.12 *
7 BRIONES ULLOA Samuel M. 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 35.06 *
8 REGGIO Luigi 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 35.73 *

Serie 1 di 510
1 ALBARELLO Vittorio 2012 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 32.60 *
2 BIARESE Elia 2012 ITA CS Roero 32.02 *
3 TOFANEL Lorenzo Gabriel 2012 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 30.50 *
4 CAPRILI Federico 2012 ITA Idea Sport ssd 29.69 *
5 SGRECCIA Evan 2012 ITA CS Roero 30.30 *
6 BERTOCCHI Michele 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 31.54 *
7 GIRAUDO Alessandro 2012 ITA CS Roero 32.09 *
8 ALLEMANDI Pietro 2012 ITA CS Roero 32.69 *
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12/01/2025 50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Femmine 2016
Serie 4 di 411

3 ROMANO Giada 2016 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
4 IANNELLO Mya 2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
5 PONTE Amelia 2016 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Serie 3 di 412
1 DIPASQUALE Azzurra 2016 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 GORDILLO MORAN Denise 2016 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
3 CUZA Arianna Ioana 2016 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
4 CECCHINI Martina 2016 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
5 POGGI Sonia 2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
6 NOVELLO Carola 2016 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
7 MOUSSADDAK Rim 2016 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
8 AMATRUDA Anastasia 2016 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona

Serie 2 di 413
1 BALICCO Beatrice 2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2 SCAMPINI Edith 2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
3 ZEN Giorgia Adelaide 2016 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
4 RIZZO Matilde Lavinia 2016 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 CAPPELLETTI Anja 2016 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
6 LA GRASSA Asia 2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
7 BALDI Margherita 2016 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
8 DI PINTO Gaia 2016 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd

Serie 1 di 414
1 STELLA Nina 2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2 BIASOTTI Vittoria 2016 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
3 ARTURI Francesca 2016 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
4 NARDI Greta 2016 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 49.29
5 MILANI Chiara 2016 ITA Acqua1village ssd 50.00
6 ROSSO Ginevra 2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
7 TORAZZA Alice 2016 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
8 VINCI Rebecca 2016 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi

12/01/2025 50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi 2015
Serie 4 di 415

1 VERZURA Diego 2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
2 SCAPIN Alessandro 2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
3 NAGLIERO Alessio 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 OPREA Sebastian 2015 ROU Aragno Rivarolesi
5 MAGANUCO Riccardo 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd NP
6 BENVENUTO Matteo 2015 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
7 ARVA Denis Emanuel 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
8 LISCIOTTO Danilo 2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd

Serie 3 di 416
1 PONGIGLIONE Alessio 2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
2 SORBELLO Luca 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
3 SCHIAFFINO Walter 2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
4 MACRI' Alessandro 2015 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
5 RENNA Kevin 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
6 BARNABA Alessandro 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 PIGNOCCO Samuel 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
8 GALIFI Alessio 2015 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Serie 2 di 417
1 SCARCELLI Federico 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 VERNOLA Leonardo 2015 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
3 CARREGA Luca 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto
4 ATZORI Lorenzo 2015 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 56'03.00
5 MORELLI Valerio 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
6 SPICCIANI Lorenzo 2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
7 CAPODIMONTE Francesco 2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
8 ODDERA Alberto 2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
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Serie 1 di 418
1 CANGELOSI Samuel 2015 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 42'06.00
2 TRAVERSO Matteo 2015 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 43.88
3 CORONA Niccolo' 2015 ITA Acqua1village ssd 38.80
4 LUCCHINI Edoardo 2015 ITA Acqua1village ssd 38.36
5 ANGIOLLIERI Giacomo 2015 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 38.50
6 MICCO Lorenzo 2015 ITA Acqua1village ssd 39.28
7 RISSO Lorenzo 2015 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 45.00
8 BERGONZOLI Andrea 2015 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 45'01.00

12/01/2025 100 m Stile Libero - Es. B Femmine 2015
Serie 3 di 319

2 GRECO Francesca 2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
3 SANSO Rebecca Martina 2015 ITA Sportego ssd a r.l.
4 CASCINO Chiara 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 MAIGA Linda 2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
6 TOFANEL Arianna Maria 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 AIT KHELIFA Soraya 2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd

Serie 2 di 320
1 DAMIANI Arianna 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 MANDICA Lavinia Yolanda 2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
3 CRAVINO Isabella 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 PIETRANTUONO Elisa 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 PANETTA Camilla 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
6 SINISI Ginevra 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 SANTINI Cecilia 2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
8 SPARNERI Andrea Gaia 2015 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Serie 1 di 321
1 KOTTAKHS Cloe Maria F. 2015 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'38.00
2 DEMATTE' Olivia 2015 ITA Acqua1village ssd 1'36.07 *
3 NATOLA Alice 2015 ITA Acqua1village ssd 1'34.33 *
4 ANGIOLANI Alice 2015 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'32.00
5 SANGUINETI Maite 2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 1'32.90 *
6 CARPI Noemi 2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 1'35.41 *
7 SOLARI Arianna 2015 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'36.08
8 COCIORVA Rebecca-Maria 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd

12/01/2025 100 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi 2014
Serie 3 di 322

2 PROFUMO Matteo 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
3 RITROVATO David 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 VINCI Giorgio 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
5 POPOVICI David 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto
6 PUCCIO Mattia 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd

Serie 2 di 323
1 BIANCHI Francesco G. 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
2 STELLA Mattia 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
3 MIHAILA Albert Remus P. 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 CANAVESIO Christian 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 MARTINELLI FOGOLA Paolo 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
6 DASARA Amedeo 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto
7 PIEMONTI Davide 2014 ITA Sportego ssd a r.l.
8 MESSE Diego 2014 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd

Serie 1 di 324
1 TORRACO Carlo 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2 MUSOLINO Alessandro 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
3 VALLONE Samuele 2014 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
4 CAVIGIOLI Samuele 2014 ITA Sportego ssd a r.l. 1'22.21 *
5 ABRAM Filippo 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'29.00
6 CAMPANIOLO Matteo 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 D'ADDEZIO Samuele 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
8 MESSINA Leonardo 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
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12/01/2025 100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine 2014
Serie 4 di 425

2 MANDRILE Martina 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
3 FERRANTINO Iris 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 NASSO Diletta 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
5 LONGO Vittoria 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
6 DI GIOIA Emma 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
7 SOLARI Martina 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Serie 3 di 426
1 CATRAMBONE Giada 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 DEMICHELIS Emma 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
3 ANGILERI Asia 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
4 MENCUCCI Giada 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 GIRETTO Giulia 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
6 ERBEA Marta 2014 ITA Sportego ssd a r.l.
7 GELCI Sara 2014 ITA Idea Sport ssd
8 PIOMBO Guia 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd

Serie 2 di 427
1 CORZINO Irene 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto
2 SONAGGERE Ylenia 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
3 MARTINI Linda 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd
4 SPROCATTI Giorgia 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 MAZZOTTA Greta 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto
6 PAGANO Linda 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
7 PERJU Amalia Maria 2014 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
8 SHAHINI Isma 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd

Serie 1 di 428
1 CHIABRERA Annalisa 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
2 BIANCO Ilaria 2014 ITA CS Roero 1'41.80 *
3 ULERI Vittoria 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'19.00
4 CALLA' Emma 2014 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 1'14.13 *
5 GIACOSA Anna 2014 ITA CS Roero 1'18.49 *
6 DI DONATO Marta 2014 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'29.90
7 GUARINO Adele 2014 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
8 GHIZZONI Tea 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd

12/01/2025 100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi 2013
Serie 6 di 629

3 PANERO Andrea 2013 ITA CS Roero
4 MASTROPAOLO Matteo 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 LASTELLA Alberto 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd

Serie 5 di 630
1 FERRARA Gabriele 2013 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
2 GRELLA Jonathan 2013 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
3 MOSCAL Gabriele 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 GUERRINI Niccolo' 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 BUCCI Alessandro 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
6 FRANCO Alberto 2013 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri
7 MUZZA Alberto Leone 2013 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano

Serie 4 di 631
1 LUCA Gabriel 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 ABRATE Edoardo 2013 ITA CS Roero
3 GALIZIA Samuele 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
4 MASSONE Pietro 2013 ITA Derthona Nuoto
5 OLIVERO GHIGLIA Leonardo 2013 ITA CS Roero
6 SORBELLO Pietro 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 VENUTI Andrea 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
8 SCATTI Lorenzo 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd
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Serie 3 di 632
1 BRONDELLO Christian 2013 ITA CS Roero
2 LONGO Mattia 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
3 PERJU Luca 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd
4 SPANU Alessandro 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 ORENGO Ernesto 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
6 DI BELLA Lorenzo 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
7 BASSO Pietro 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd
8 MITTICA Alessandro 2013 ITA CS Roero

Serie 2 di 633
1 BOSSETTO Federico 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 DI TERLIZZI Nicolo' 2013 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
3 CICCONE Daniel 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
4 BARRANO Samuele 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 BONA Alberto 2013 ITA CS Roero
6 GIRAUDO Samuele 2013 ITA CS Roero
7 MILANO Enea 2013 ITA Derthona Nuoto
8 PESCE Giacomo 2013 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona

Serie 1 di 634
1 NACLERIO Andrea 2013 ITA Derthona Nuoto
2 MARENGO Francesco 2013 ITA CS Roero 1'23.68 *
3 FUMAGALLI Matteo Pietro 2013 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'22.00
4 BOTTINO Sebastiano 2013 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'15.95 *
5 ESPOSITO Antonio 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'19.35 *
6 TANI Christian 2013 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'23.00
7 SASSO Vittorio 2013 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'27.74 *
8 TRISOLINO Simone 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd

12/01/2025 200 m Misti - Es. A Femmine 2014
Serie 3 di 335

3 DI GIOIA Emma 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
4 VINELLI Lisa 2014 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
5 TORCHIA Anna 2014 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd

Serie 2 di 336
2 SPATARO Irene 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
3 TONON Bianca 2014 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
4 CHIABRERA Annalisa 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
5 LONGO Vittoria 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
6 PONGOLI Ingrid 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto
7 ANGILERI Asia 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Serie 1 di 337
1 BARLA Rebecca 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
2 FARBO Chiara 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto
3 MONCAYO VERA Ariel D. 2014 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 3'18.00
4 CENTOMANI Annachiara 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 3'09.00
5 DELLA NOCE Luce Veronica 2014 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 3'15.00
6 BASSO Mia 2014 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
7 RAMOS DE SOUSA Mahyra G. 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
8 LISCIOTTO Azzurra 2014 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
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12/01/2025 200 m Misti - Es. A Maschi 2013
Serie 3 di 338

3 BERBOTTO Giacomo 2013 ITA CS Roero
4 SASSO Cristiano 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 POMA Alan 2013 ITA CS Roero
6 BOSSETTO Federico 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd

Serie 2 di 339
1 SORO Gianluca 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 BOTTINO Sebastiano 2013 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
3 ZONCHEDDU Simone 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
4 ESPOSITO Antonio 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
5 LOBASCIO Pietro 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
6 CIRCHIRILLO Andrea 2013 ITA CS Roero
7 RACCA Matteo 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd
8 MUZZA Alberto Leone 2013 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano

Serie 1 di 340
1 DI TERLIZZI Nicolo' 2013 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
2 ZULIANI Samuele 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd
3 TRISOLINO Simone 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd
4 COSTA Angelo Giacomo 2013 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 3'15.00
5 TANI Christian 2013 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 3'18.00
6 SORBELLO Pietro 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 FRANCO Alberto 2013 ITA RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri
8 BRONDELLO Christian 2013 ITA CS Roero

12/01/2025 50 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine 2016
Serie 4 di 441

3 BALDI Margherita 2016 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
4 VINCI Rebecca 2016 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
5 NOVELLO Carola 2016 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
6 ATTANASIO Gloria 2016 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd

Serie 3 di 442
1 CECCHINI Martina 2016 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
2 IANNELLO Mya 2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
3 SCAMPINI Edith 2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
4 ATTANASIO Sara Skyler 2016 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 GORDILLO MORAN Denise 2016 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
6 MOUSSADDAK Rim 2016 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
7 ARTURI Francesca 2016 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
8 TORAZZA Alice 2016 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi

Serie 2 di 443
1 ZEN Giorgia Adelaide 2016 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
2 CAPPELLETTI Anja 2016 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
3 POGGI Sonia 2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
4 BIASOTTI Vittoria 2016 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
5 RIZZO Matilde Lavinia 2016 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
6 ROMANO Giada 2016 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
7 MESSINA Letizia 2016 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
8 GALLIANO Mia Tecla 2016 ITA Derthona Nuoto

Serie 1 di 444
1 PORTA Matilde Luna 2016 ITA Derthona Nuoto
2 ROSSO Ginevra 2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
3 PONTE Amelia 2016 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
4 NARDI Greta 2016 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 53.09
5 MILANI Chiara 2016 ITA Acqua1village ssd 55.00
6 DIPASQUALE Azzurra 2016 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 STELLA Nina 2016 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
8 CUZA Arianna Ioana 2016 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
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12/01/2025 50 m Dorso - Es. B Maschi 2015
Serie 3 di 345

3 LISCIOTTO Danilo 2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
4 VERZURA Diego 2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
5 BARNABA Alessandro 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
6 CAPODIMONTE Francesco 2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona

Serie 2 di 346
1 SCHIAFFINO Walter 2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
2 SCAPIN Alessandro 2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
3 NAGLIERO Alessio 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 OPREA Sebastian 2015 ROU Aragno Rivarolesi
5 GALIFI Alessio 2015 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
6 SPICCIANI Lorenzo 2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
7 MACRI' Alessandro 2015 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
8 BENVENUTO Matteo 2015 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Serie 1 di 347
1 MORELLI Valerio 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 CANGELOSI Samuel 2015 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 47'04.00
3 RISSO Lorenzo 2015 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 49.00
4 ANGIOLLIERI Giacomo 2015 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 45.00
5 MICCO Lorenzo 2015 ITA Acqua1village ssd 48.30
6 CORONA Niccolo' 2015 ITA Acqua1village ssd 50.00
7 ATZORI Lorenzo 2015 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 58'07.00
8 VERNOLA Leonardo 2015 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi

12/01/2025 100 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine 2015
Serie 2 di 248

1 FARRUGGIA Ludovica 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto
2 MONTI Matilde 2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
3 GRECO Francesca 2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
4 AIT KHELIFA Soraya 2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
5 PIETRANTUONO Elisa 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
6 MANDICA Lavinia Yolanda 2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
7 MARCHESE Clarissa 2015 ITA Derthona Nuoto
8 CASCINO Chiara 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd

Serie 1 di 249
1 MAIGA Linda 2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2 BASTONI Beatrice 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
3 MARTINEZ ARAPI Alessia 2015 ALB Crocera Stadium ssd 1'52.30
4 ARSCONE Bianca 2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 1'34.00
5 ANGIOLANI Alice 2015 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'38.50 *
6 CRAVINO Isabella 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 FERRARESE Emma 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
8 RAPELLI Ludovica 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
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12/01/2025 100 m Dorso - Es. B Maschi 2014
Serie 3 di 350

3 CAVIGIOLI Samuele 2014 ITA Sportego ssd a r.l.
4 DURANTE Luca 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
5 RAINERI Marco 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd

Serie 2 di 351
1 CARPENCO Valentin 2014 ROU VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 LAMURA Tommaso 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
3 DE LEONARDIS Luca 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 MESSE Diego 2014 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
5 VINCI Giorgio 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
6 CAMPANIOLO Matteo 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 BARTOLONE Jacopo 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd

Serie 1 di 352
1 BERTOCCHI Diego 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto
2 MUSOLINO Alessandro 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
3 ABRAM Filippo 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'42.40
4 AMODIO Andrea 2014 ITA Sportego ssd a r.l. 1'35.57 *
5 LAGOMARSINO Davide 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'40.60
6 DI GIORGIO Tommaso 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
7 DE MAIO Christian 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
8 MIHAILA Albert Remus P. 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd

12/01/2025 100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine 2014
Serie 4 di 453

3 LEKA Amelia 2014 ITA CS Roero
4 PAGANO Linda 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
5 ANGILERI Asia 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Serie 3 di 454
2 CHIABRERA Annalisa 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
3 REMOTTI Virginia 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto
4 DEMICHELIS Emma 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 RAMOS DE SOUSA Mahyra G. 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
6 CORRADO Lucrezia 2014 ITA CS Roero
7 MENCUCCI Elettra 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd

Serie 2 di 455
1 SPROCATTI Giorgia 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 MANDRILE Martina 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
3 SOLARI Martina 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd
4 ERBEA Marta 2014 ITA Sportego ssd a r.l.
5 DAZZI Agnese 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
6 GIRETTO Giulia 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
7 PIOMBO Guia 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
8 PERJU Amalia Maria 2014 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona

Serie 1 di 456
1 NASSO Diletta 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2 BRUNO Susanna 2014 ITA CS Roero 1'41.66 *
3 CENTOMANI Annachiara 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'31.00
4 MONCAYO VERA Ariel D. 2014 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'27.20 *
5 DELLA NOCE Luce Veronica 2014 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'29.70 *
6 ULERI Vittoria 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'31.30
7 BIANCO Ilaria 2014 ITA CS Roero
8 SANGUINETI Stella 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd
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12/01/2025 100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi 2013
Serie 3 di 357

1 GRELLA Jonathan 2013 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2 DI BELLA Lorenzo 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
3 LUCA Gabriel 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 AGAPE Matei 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 MOSCAL Gabriele 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
6 SORO Gianluca 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 MARENGO Francesco 2013 ITA CS Roero

Serie 2 di 358
1 BUCCI Alessandro 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 BERBOTTO Giacomo 2013 ITA CS Roero
3 LASTELLA Alberto 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 MANARA Ludovico 2013 ITA Derthona Nuoto
5 OBERTO Edoardo 2013 ITA CS Roero
6 ZONCHEDDU Simone 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
7 MULIERE Mattia 2013 ITA Derthona Nuoto
8 MONTALDO Francesco 2013 ITA CS Roero

Serie 1 di 359
1 DI TERLIZZI Nicolo' 2013 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
2 SCATTI Lorenzo 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd
3 LONGO Mattia 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'28.90 *
4 TANI Christian 2013 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'27.90 *
5 COSTA Angelo Giacomo 2013 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'28.00
6 MITTICA Alessandro 2013 ITA CS Roero 1'34.49 *
7 ARECCO Pietro 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
8 ZULIANI Samuele 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd

12/01/2025 100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine 2013
Serie 4 di 460

3 PARODI Giulia 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
4 ABRATE Camilla 2013 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as
5 DI DONATO Laura 2013 ITA Sportego ssd a r.l.

Serie 3 di 461
1 RUDEZ Agata 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 DEVALLE Emma 2013 ITA CS Roero 1'37.03 *
3 CONVERSO Giorgia 2013 ITA CS Roero 1'34.87 *
4 LICCIARDELLO Clara 2013 ITA CS Roero 1'32.59 *
5 LAURENZA Greta 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'34.17 *
6 MARRO Arianna 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 1'35.37 *
7 FALLO Adele 2013 ITA CS Roero 1'41.47 *
8 SHIRA Ema 2013 ALB RARI NANTES Imperia Raineri

Serie 2 di 462
1 MINA Adele 2013 ITA CS Roero 1'31.35 *
2 COSA Eleonora 2013 ITA CS Roero 1'29.90 *
3 MALPEZZI Beatrice 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'29.05 *
4 ROSSI DE BEDEN Martina 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'27.14 *
5 ILLIANI Vittoria 2013 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'27.63 *
6 POPA Maria Delia 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'29.12 *
7 BARBATO Reika 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 1'30.42 *
8 BAGNALE Sara 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'31.95 *

Serie 1 di 463
1 GASTALDI Benedetta 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'23.76 *
2 LAGNO Giada 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'21.95 *
3 MANCUSO Aurora Lia 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'21.61 *
4 DAGNINO Bianca 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'20.00 *
5 TURRINI Chiara 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'20.43 *
6 MEDDA PASINI Elettra 2013 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'21.74 *
7 LUZZO Greta 2013 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'22.96 *
8 GIRAUDO Asia 2013 ITA CS Roero 1'26.46 *
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12/01/2025 100 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi 2012
Serie 3 di 364

2 MIHU Riccardo Florin 2012 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli
3 MORO Leonardo Maria 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'31.73 *
4 ZUCCA Alessandro 2012 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 1'28.48 *
5 CALANDRI Tommaso 2012 ITA CS Roero 1'31.02 *
6 MESSA Giulio 2012 ITA CS Roero 1'36.26 *

Serie 2 di 365
1 BRIONES ULLOA Samuel M. 2012 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 1'25.68 *
2 REGGIO Luigi 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'25.25 *
3 ALLEMANDI Pietro 2012 ITA CS Roero 1'21.29 *
4 CANESSA Federico 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'19.41 *
5 ANGIOLANI Andrea 2012 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'19.92 *
6 ALTIERI Nicolo' 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'21.33 *
7 CESIO Riccardo 2012 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'25.48 *
8 FORTE Andrea 2012 ITA Acqua1village ssd 1'27.92 *

Serie 1 di 366
1 SIGNORETTO Noah 2012 ITA Acqua1village ssd 1'17.70
2 TOFANEL Lorenzo Gabriel 2012 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'15.03 *
3 SGRECCIA Evan 2012 ITA CS Roero 1'13.94 *
4 CORSIGLIA Marco 2012 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'10.65 *
5 BERTOCCHI Michele 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'13.76 *
6 BRUZZONE Diego 2012 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'14.25 *
7 DOROFTEI Riccardo C. 2012 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'16.32 *
8 SCOTTI Samuel 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'17.93 *

12/01/2025 100 m Misti - Es. B Femmine 2015
Serie 3 di 367

3 CARPI Noemi 2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
4 HIBA Maryam 2015 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
5 MARTINEZ ARAPI Alessia 2015 ALB Crocera Stadium ssd

Serie 2 di 368
1 NUMIDI Amy 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 SANSO Rebecca Martina 2015 ITA Sportego ssd a r.l.
3 MONTI Matilde 2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
4 SANGUINETI Maite 2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
5 KOTTAKHS Cloe Maria F. 2015 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli
6 SPARNERI Andrea Gaia 2015 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
7 VEUILLET Elsa 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd

Serie 1 di 369
1 ARSCONE Bianca 2015 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
2 SANTINI Cecilia 2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
3 DEMATTE' Olivia 2015 ITA Acqua1village ssd 2'01.20
4 ANGIOLANI Alice 2015 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 1'38.00
5 NATOLA Alice 2015 ITA Acqua1village ssd 1'41.43
6 DAMIANI Arianna 2015 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
7 ISIDORI Bianca 2015 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
8 MAIGA Linda 2015 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
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12/01/2025 100 m Misti - Es. B Maschi 2014
Serie 4 di 470

2 AMODIO Andrea 2014 ITA Sportego ssd a r.l.
3 VALLONE Samuele 2014 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
4 PIRRITANO Pier Paolo 2014 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
5 ALBUNIO Andrea 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
6 SCIRICA Matteo 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto

Serie 3 di 471
1 PROFUMO Matteo 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
2 D'ADDEZIO Samuele 2014 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
3 PAIRONE PIA Percy Adrian 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 BOCCATO Leonardo 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 DI GIORGIO Tommaso 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
6 LOMBARDO Luca 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
7 ROBBONI Flavio 2014 ITA Derthona Nuoto
8 DURANTE Luca 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Serie 2 di 472
1 PUCCIO Mattia 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 CAVALERI Edoardo 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
3 RITROVATO David 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 BARTOLONE Jacopo 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
5 DE MAIO Christian 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
6 GIORDANO Paul 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
7 CIRIGLIANO Jonas 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
8 ROSSO Tommaso 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd

Serie 1 di 473
1 TORRACO Carlo 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
2 LAZZARI Enrico 2014 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
3 LABARILE Luca 2014 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
4 ABRAM Filippo 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'38.00
5 LAGOMARSINO Davide 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'43.00
6 FRUMENTO Hyeonsu 2014 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
7 LAMURA Tommaso 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
8 BERTELLINI Tommaso 2014 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd

12/01/2025 200 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine 2013
Serie 3 di 374

3 GIRAUDO Asia 2013 ITA CS Roero
4 ALBI Matilde 2013 ITA Acqua1village ssd 3'19.40
5 GRASSO Matilde 2013 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Serie 2 di 375
2 AFFRICANO Katia 2013 ITA Derthona Nuoto 2'55.23 *
3 BAGNALE Sara 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'48.32 *
4 SERALE Victoria 2013 ITA CS Roero 2'40.78 *
5 PICCOLINI Federica 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'46.38 *
6 POPA Maria Delia 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'50.27 *
7 FALLO Adele 2013 ITA CS Roero 2'57.69 *

Serie 1 di 376
1 MEDDA PASINI Elettra 2013 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 2'34.39 *
2 GASTALDI Benedetta 2013 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'33.90 *
3 GALLO Marta 2013 ITA CS Roero 2'31.16 *
4 DE ANGELIS Ginevra 2013 ITA CS Roero 2'23.78 *
5 FORMENTON Valentina 2013 ITA Derthona Nuoto 2'28.49 *
6 DORCIER Greta 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 2'32.11 *
7 MAGLIO Ludovica 2013 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd 2'34.05 *
8 LERDA Camilla 2013 ITA CS Roero 2'39.86 *
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12/01/2025 200 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi 2012
Serie 3 di 377

3 DELIU Rudi 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
4 NOVELLI Giacomo 2012 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
5 MERLO Matteo 2012 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Serie 2 di 378
1 VOTO Samuele 2012 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
2 BIARESE Elia 2012 ITA CS Roero 2'47.23 *
3 VITALIANO Pietro 2012 ITA Derthona Nuoto 2'40.00 *
4 BRUZZONE Vittorio 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'36.07 *
5 FERRARA Nicolas 2012 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'38.19 *
6 ALBARELLO Vittorio 2012 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'46.41 *
7 COSTAMAGNA Leonardo 2012 ITA CS Roero 3'08.99 *

Serie 1 di 379
1 BERTOCCHI Michele 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 2'33.08 *
2 ANGIOLANI Andrea 2012 ITA Spazio Rari Nantes Camogli 2'28.98 *
3 SCOTTI Samuel 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 2'25.99 *
4 LEOPIZZI Giorgio 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'21.25 *
5 GALFRE' Nicolo' 2012 ITA CS Roero 2'21.49 *
6 DEMATTE' Diego 2012 ITA Acqua1village ssd 2'26.44 *
7 SASSO Mattia 2012 ITA Derthona Nuoto 2'29.21 *
8 COMBA Filippo Gino 2012 ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'35.15 *

12/01/2025 8x50 m Stile Libero - Esordienti Misti
Serie unica80

1 Sanremo Like Swim asd LIG ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
GRELLA Jonathan 2013 ITA
SONAGGERE Ylenia 2014 ITA
BERTOCCHI Michele 2012 ITA
MAIGA Linda 2015 ITA
SPICCIANI Lorenzo 2015 ITA
GIRETTO Giulia 2014 ITA
BERTELLINI Tommaso 2014 ITA
SCAMPINI Edith 2016 ITA

2 Aragno Rivarolesi LIG ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
MERLO Matteo 2012 ITA
BIASOTTI Vittoria 2016 ITA
BIANCHI Francesco G. 2014 ITA
ISIDORI Bianca 2015 ITA
OPREA Sebastian 2015 ROU
ANGILERI Asia 2014 ITA
DI BELLA Lorenzo 2013 ITA
GRASSO Matilde 2013 ITA

3 Crocera Stadium ssd LIG ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
GIORDANO Paul 2014 ITA
DAZZI Agnese 2014 ITA
ESPOSITO Antonio 2013 ITA
NARDI Greta 2016 ITA
SCOTTI Samuel 2012 ITA
GIORDANO Ellen 2015 ITA
CANGELOSI Samuel 2015 ITA
DAGNINO Bianca 2013 ITA

4 Amatori Nuoto Savona LIG ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
ODDERA Alberto 2015 ITA
AMATRUDA Anastasia 2016 ITA
FUMAGALLI Matteo Pietro 2013 ITA
MONTI Matilde 2015 ITA
VALLONE Samuele 2014 ITA
DI DONATO Marta 2014 ITA
LEOPIZZI Giorgio 2012 ITA
LUZZO Greta 2013 ITA

5 Centro Nuoto Sestri asd LIG ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri asd
BRIONES ULLOA Samuel M. 2012 ITA
MAGLIO Ludovica 2013 ITA
ARECCO Pietro 2013 ITA
CALLA' Emma 2014 ITA
MESSE Diego 2014 ITA
ARSCONE Bianca 2015 ITA
VERZURA Diego 2015 ITA
ROMANO Giada 2016 ITA
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6 VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd PIE ITA VO2 Nuoto Torino ssd
TOFANEL Lorenzo Gabriel 2012 ITA
RAMOS DE SOUSA Mahyra G. 2014 ITA
MARTINELLI FOGOLA Paolo 2014 ITA
PIETRANTUONO Elisa 2015 ITA
BARNABA Alessandro 2015 ITA
ATTANASIO Sara Skyler 2016 ITA
SORO Gianluca 2013 ITA
ROMITO Aurora 2013 ITA

7 Nuotatori Rivarolesi LIG ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi
VINCI Giorgio 2014 ITA
DI GIOIA Emma 2014 ITA
GALIFI Alessio 2015 ITA
VINCI Rebecca 2016 ITA
VERNOLA Leonardo 2015 ITA
ZEN Giorgia Adelaide 2016 ITA
PROFUMO Matteo 2014 ITA
SPARNERI Andrea Gaia 2015 ITA

8 Fratellanza Nuoto Ponted LIG ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede
TASSISTRO Gabriele 2012 ITA
BARBATO Reika 2013 ITA
FERRARA Gabriele 2013 ITA
VINELLI Lisa 2014 ITA
LISCIOTTO Danilo 2015 ITA
MARRO Arianna 2013 ITA
SCHIAFFINO Walter 2015 ITA
CARPI Noemi 2015 ITA
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